
HOUSE OF 00MMONS DEBATES

VOL. V.

Monday, April 28, 1913..
Tuesday, April 29, 1913..
Wednesday, April 30, 1913..
Friday, May 2, 1913..
Monday, May 5, 1913..
Tuesday, May 6, 1913..
Wednesday, May 7, 1913..
Thursday, May 8, 1913.. ..
Friday, May 9, 1913 .. .. ..
Monday, May 12, 1913..
Tuesday, May 13, 1913..
Wednesday, May 14, 1913..
Thursday, May 15, 1913..
Friday, May 16, 1913..
Monday, May 19, 1913..

Columns.

8640- 8739
8739- 8854
8854- 8922
8922- 9009
9009- 9101
9102- 9212
9212- 9340
9341- 9444
9444- 9591
9591- 9710
9710- 9838
9839- 9946
9946-10063
10063-10143
10143-10278

VOL. VI

Tuesday, May 20, 1913..
Wednesday, May 21, 1913..
Thursday, May 22, 1913..
Friday, May 23, 1913..
Monday, May 26, 1913..
Tuesday, May 27, 1913..
Wednesday, May 28, 1913..
Thursday, May 29, 1913..
Friday, May 30, 1913..
Saturday, May 31, 1913..
Monday, June 2, 1913..
Tuesday, June 3, 1913..
Wednesday, June 4, 1913..
Thursday, June 5, 1913..
Friday, June 6, 1913. ..

Columns.

10281-10411
10412-10527
10527-10676
10677-10821
10821-10953
10953-11072
11072-11199
11199-11320
11320-11460
11460-11565
11565-11665
11665-11803
11803-11941
11941-12134
12134-12182


